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Alabama

Rebecca Mitchell

(334) 213-3900 X 901

Rebecca.Mitchell@apls.alabama.gov
Alaska

Linda Thibodeau

(907) 465-2911

linda.thibodeau@alaska.gov
Arizona

Brenda Brown

(480) 782-2817

Brenda.brown@chandleraz.gov
Arkansas

Carolyn Ashcraft

(501) 682-1526

cashcraft@asl.lib.ar.us
California

Deborah Doyle

415-269-0540

deborah.doyle@friendssfpl.org
Colorado

Shelley Walchak

(719) 650-1090

swalchak@clicweb.org
Connecticut

Jay Johnston

(860) 673-6791

Johnston@farmingtonlibct.org
Delaware

Lisa Olson     

(302) 739-4748 x117

Lisa.Olson@state.de.us 

District of Columbia

Barbara Folensbee-Moore

(202) 739-5131

bfolensbee-moore@morganlewis.com
Florida

Judi Ring

(850) 245-6603

Jring@dos.state.fl.us
Georgia

Lamar Veatch

(404) 235-7200

lveatch@georgialibraries.org
Hawaii

Richard Burns 

(808) 586-3704
stlib@librarieshawaii.org
Idaho

Jillian Subach

(208) 562-4917

jsubach@cityofboise.org
Illinois

Robert Doyle

(312) 644-1896
doyle@ila.org
Indiana 

Yvonne Oliger 

(812) 988-2850

yoliger@browncounty.lib.in.us 

Iowa

Annette Wetteland

(515) 281-7574

annette.wetteland@lib.state.ia.us
Kansas

Rosanne Siemens          

(785) 580-4518
kansaslibraryassociation@yahoo.com
Kentucky

Lori Harlan 

(502) 564-8300 x312  

lori.Harlan@ky.gov
Louisiana

Abby Patterson

(337) 893-2655

apatterson@vermilion.lib.la.us
Maine

Linda Lord

(207) 287-5620

linda.lord@maine.gov
Maryland

Natalie Edington

(410) 222-6261
nedington@aacpl.net
Massachusetts

Maureen Killoran

(617) 725-1860 X 220

Maureen.killoran@state.ma.us
Michigan 

Elaine Harrison

(517) 373-1395

eharrison@michigan.gov 

Minnesota

Mike Bloomberg

(612) 330-1379

bloomber@augsburg.edu
Mississippi

Glenda Segars

(662) 862-8383

grsegars@iccms.edu
Missouri

Margaret Booker

(573) 449-4627
mla001@more.net 

Montana 

Darlene Staffeldt

(406) 444-3116

dstaffeldt@mt.gov 

Nebraska

Rod Wagner

(402) 471-4001
rwagner@nlc.state.ne.us
Nevada

Arthur Cabrales

(702) 507-3520

cabralesa@lvccld.org
New Hampshire

Michael York

(603) 271-2397
michael.york@dcr.nh.gov
New Jersey

Eileen Palmer

(732) 750-2525

empalmer@lmxac.org
New Mexico

Susan Oberlander

(505) 476-9762
susan.oberlander@state.nm.us
New York

Robert Bellinger

(212) 930-0554

rbellinger@nypl.org 

North Carolina 

Carol Walters

(910) 997-3388

carol.walters@ncmail.net
North Dakota

Cindy Larson

(701) 328-4652

clarson@nd.gov
Ohio

Bill Morris

(614) 728-5118

wmorris@sloma.state.oh.us 

Oklahoma

Susan McVey

(405) 521-3173
smcvey@oltn.odl.state.ok.us
Oregon

Jim Scheppke

(503) 378-4367
jim.b.scheppke@state.or.us
Pennsylvania

Debbie Malone

(610) 282-1100 x1253

Debbie.malone@desales.edu 

Rhode Island

Debbie Cullerton       

(401) 574-9302

debbiecn@olis.ri.gov
South Carolina

Curtis Rogers

(803) 734-8928

crogers@statelibrary.sc.gov
South Dakota

Dan Siebersma

(605) 773-3131
dan.siebersma@state.sd.us
Tennessee

Vivian Wynn 

(615) 902-9852

vwynn91@bellsouth.net
Texas

Rhoda Goldberg 

(713) 749-9011 

Rhoda.Goldberg@hcpl.net 
Utah

Steve Decker
(435) 586-6661 X 1001
dsteve@cedarcity.org
Vermont
Marty Reid

(802) 828-3265
martha.reid@mail.dol.state.vt.us
Virginia

Kevin Smith

(757) 890-5134

smithk@yorkcounty.gov
Washington

Rand Simmons

(360) 570-5585

rsimmons@secstate.wa.gov
West Virginia 

Betty Gunnoe

(304) 263-9893
gunnoe614@comcast.net
Wisconsin

Robert Hafeman 

(920) 683-4870 X 333

rhafeman@mcls.lib.wi.us
Wyoming

Lesley Boughton

(307) 777-5911

lbough@state.wy.us
National Library Legislative Day 2009 State Coordinators        


Please send your registration form and fee directly to your state coordinator.  Call or Email your coordinator for their current mailing address.








